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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jordan Bailey          M 25-29       1/11        5:45        1:18       31:15        0:37       18:20       57:15
2     Greg Mueller           M 40-44       1/28        5:34        0:36       31:18        0:42       19:58       58:08
3     Robert Fozkos          M 25-29       2/11        5:48        0:28       35:52        0:49       18:49     1:01:45
4     Adam Sandberg          M 15-19        1/8        5:41        0:40       34:54        0:29       20:09     1:01:51
5     Kevin Mangel           M 15-19        2/8        6:36        0:34       34:37        0:41       20:16     1:02:42
6     Ralph Nurse            M 35-39       1/28        8:29        0:53       33:18        0:51       20:07     1:03:36
7     Timothy Huber          M 15-19        3/8        6:32        1:02       36:12        0:46       19:18     1:03:48
8     Kyle Kerr              M 20-24       1/13        6:30        0:55       35:08        0:50       20:29     1:03:50
9     Chris Wickard          F 40-44       1/15        7:15        1:07       33:52        0:23       21:20     1:03:55
10    Jeff Moscinski         M 30-34       1/31        7:16        1:20       33:41        0:25       21:15     1:03:55
11    Mark Ziegert           M 45-49       1/19        5:41        0:59       33:44        0:49       22:48     1:03:59
12    Ryan Harrington        M 40-44       2/28        6:24        0:54       35:31        1:19       21:18     1:05:24
13    Tom Mangel             M 50-54       1/13        8:02        0:52       34:32        0:58       21:22     1:05:44
14    Josh Barbarossa        M 30-34       2/31        7:58        1:24       33:56        1:39       21:00     1:05:55
15    Nigel Bosch            M 20-24       2/13        8:00        1:16       35:55        0:50       20:48     1:06:47
16    Gregory Hoots          M 45-49       2/19        7:14        0:54       34:29        1:25       22:49     1:06:49
17    Leo Frey               M 45-49       3/19        9:40        1:07       35:56        0:56       19:16     1:06:52
18    Jacob Kucik            M 25-29       3/11        7:25        0:56       35:32        1:11       21:59     1:07:01
19    Brittany Fozkos        F 20-24        1/9        6:00        0:54       36:17        0:47       23:54     1:07:49
20    Landon Davison         M 20-24       3/13        8:51        1:24       36:51        1:10       19:38     1:07:52
21    Randy Sterk            M 20-24       4/13        9:39        0:54       36:35        1:19       19:28     1:07:53
22    Robert Brant           M 35-39       2/28        6:28        1:52       37:49        0:47       21:11     1:08:04
23    Marc Laudeman          M 55-59       1/14        8:26        1:27       35:23        0:28       22:31     1:08:13
24    Todd Smolinski         M 30-34       3/31        5:51        1:00       37:00        1:04       23:28     1:08:21
25    Jason Pritchard        M 30-34       4/31        7:28        0:52       36:07        1:16       22:59     1:08:40
26    John Borman            M 35-39       3/28        9:40        1:28       37:22        0:50       19:23     1:08:41
27    David Ahner            M 60-64       1/10        8:18        1:04       36:39        1:07       22:00     1:09:05
28    Jeffrey Cromer         M 40-44       3/28        7:34        0:58       38:23        1:11       21:01     1:09:06
29    Kristopher Moody       M 45-49       4/19        7:35        1:14       36:02        0:53       23:58     1:09:39
30    Ron Misiunas           M 45-49       5/19        9:02        0:39       36:36        1:12       22:12     1:09:39
31    Craig Hooker           M 40-44       4/28        9:22        1:23       37:21        0:49       21:10     1:10:03
32    John Thanos            M 20-24       5/13       10:45        1:16       38:01        0:46       19:18     1:10:04
33    Tim Odonnell           M 45-49       6/19        8:21        1:17       36:11        0:59       23:36     1:10:21
34    Russell Lane           M 50-54       2/13        7:34        1:26       36:18        0:28       24:45     1:10:28
35    Jason Buxbaum          M 40-44       5/28       10:14        1:53       34:39        0:58       22:55     1:10:37
36    Bill Dickinson         M 35-39       4/28        8:04        0:48       37:07        1:16       23:34     1:10:47
37    Jennifer Zimmer        F 35-39       1/10        6:52        0:47       38:21        1:08       23:53     1:10:59
38    Bryan George           M 35-39       5/28        7:11        0:56       36:33        1:18       25:10     1:11:05
39    John Hudec             M 50-54       3/13       10:00        0:41       35:21        1:03       24:13     1:11:16
40    Glenn Larson           M 45-49       7/19        8:31        1:21       36:36        0:30       24:25     1:11:21
41    Zack Bryan             M 20-24       6/13        8:21        1:02       38:25        0:51       22:44     1:11:21
42    Matthew Hoffman        M 25-29       4/11        7:49        1:20       38:05        1:56       22:24     1:11:31
43    Ryosuke Kawakami       M 30-34       5/31        7:00        0:38       40:06        1:12       22:42     1:11:37
44    Bruce Borawski         M 55-59       2/14        8:26        1:02       38:25        1:05       22:53     1:11:49
45    Nicholas Fenton        M 25-29       5/11        7:23        0:55       39:47        1:08       22:44     1:11:54
46    Kelly Jedynak          M 45-49       8/19        9:16        0:55       34:22        1:15       26:33     1:12:19
47    Salvador Mujica        M 55-59       3/14        8:55        1:04       36:16        0:45       25:23     1:12:21
48    Robert Alt             M 45-49       9/19        8:22        1:23       38:42        0:56       23:28     1:12:49
49    Tim Van Tornhout       M 35-39       6/28        9:09        0:52       39:04        1:01       22:46     1:12:50
50    Paul Mitoraj           M 40-44       6/28        8:40        1:37       39:47        1:13       22:00     1:13:15
51    Brian Desso            M 30-34       6/31        8:28        1:02       38:56        1:07       23:57     1:13:28
52    Al Leach               M 50-54       4/13        8:19        1:06       37:24        1:21       25:27     1:13:34
53    Les Doepping Jr.       M 40-44       7/28        7:50        0:51       36:49        1:10       27:22     1:14:01
54    Jeromie Pritchard      M 30-34       7/31        8:13        0:55       38:55        1:29       24:45     1:14:14
55    Tim Senovic            M 35-39       7/28        7:14        1:20       38:42        1:09       25:57     1:14:20
56    Dave Young             M 50-54       5/13        8:54        1:07       38:44        1:49       24:20     1:14:52
57    Bryan Romano           M 45-49      10/19        9:44        1:48       39:06        1:02       23:16     1:14:55
58    Stephen Garver         M 30-34       8/31       11:11                   38:03        0:51       25:08     1:15:12
59    Mike Straubel          M 55-59       4/14        7:48        1:02       40:15        1:01       25:10     1:15:16
60    Brent Jacobus          M 50-54       6/13        9:20        1:10       37:31        1:14       26:05     1:15:18
61    Adam Stueber           M 20-24       7/13        8:00        1:54       41:50        0:50       22:52     1:15:24
62    Ryan Smiley            M 35-39       8/28        9:28        0:48       38:50        0:57       25:28     1:15:30
63    Jon Christensen        M 30-34       9/31        8:46        1:37       38:49        1:15       25:10     1:15:34
64    Theodore Hanson        M 40-44       8/28        9:05        2:16       38:21        1:26       24:29     1:15:35
65    Patrick Sheridan       M 35-39       9/28       10:13        2:02       39:23        0:44       23:35     1:15:56
66    Jeff Rayburn           M 40-44       9/28        8:34        2:01       39:28        1:37       24:20     1:15:58
67    Christopher Kunst      M 35-39      10/28        8:39        2:00       39:12        1:46       24:27     1:16:02
68    Brian Duhn             M 40-44      10/28        9:00        1:57       40:52        1:13       23:10     1:16:10
69    Chris Johnson          M 20-24       8/13        5:44        1:23       41:44        1:20       26:12     1:16:20
70    Brian Harding          M 40-44      11/28       10:46        2:09       35:37        0:57       26:55     1:16:22
71    Ted Tiernon            M 60-64       2/10        8:58        0:42       39:04        1:14       26:27     1:16:23
72    Mary Mulcrone          F 55-59       1/10        9:35        1:19       40:36        1:41       23:18     1:16:26
73    Maggie O'Shea          F 25-29        1/9        8:20        1:35       44:51        0:32       21:16     1:16:33
74    John Wangercyn         M 60-64       3/10        8:51        2:02       37:00        1:40       27:02     1:16:33
75    Michael O'Shea         M 30-34      10/31        9:39        2:31       42:26        0:37       21:24     1:16:36
76    Ross Smith             M 30-34      11/31        8:36        1:52       37:07        0:59       28:04     1:16:37
77    Ariel Langley          F 20-24        2/9        9:18        1:39       40:30        1:35       23:45     1:16:44
78    Timothy Walls          M 55-59       5/14        8:38        2:11       39:39        1:02       25:45     1:17:13
79    Luke Austin            M 15-19        4/8       11:04        2:39       41:46        0:52       20:58     1:17:17
80    Tracy Schlundt         F 25-29        2/9        7:03        1:49       42:53        0:54       24:59     1:17:37
81    James Cruikshank       M 35-39      11/28       10:01        1:21       39:19        2:00       25:12     1:17:50
82    Daniel Huber           M 15-19        5/8        9:36        1:15       40:23        0:51       25:52     1:17:54
83    Chris Burns            M 35-39      12/28       12:14        1:57       35:54        1:44       26:14     1:18:00
84    Jacqueline McBride     F 45-49       1/10       10:55        1:20       39:38        1:05       25:10     1:18:06
85    Andrew Albers          M 45-49      11/19       10:17        1:51       39:34        1:17       25:13     1:18:11
86    Clint Henry            M 35-39      13/28        8:01        1:20       40:45        1:45       26:35     1:18:24
87    Cariann Turner         F 50-54       1/12        8:18        2:14       40:42        0:53       26:25     1:18:29
88    Bryan Ford             M 40-44      12/28       10:34        1:50       40:18        1:31       24:30     1:18:42
89    Ron Bendikis           M 60-64       4/10        9:50        2:14       41:28        1:23       23:51     1:18:43
90    Alex Klefeker          M 55-59       6/14        7:40        2:27       39:55        0:55       28:01     1:18:56
91    Elizabeth Wimmer       F 45-49       2/10        9:26        0:37       40:27        0:58       27:33     1:19:00
92    Ken Hyde               M 60-64       5/10       11:46        1:17       37:23        1:27       27:38     1:19:30
93    Dennis Porter          M 40-44      13/28        8:58        1:53       42:45        2:13       23:44     1:19:32
94    Jean Anne Yackshaw     F 60-64        1/2        7:55        1:57       40:13        1:31       28:02     1:19:35
95    Jennifer Buchta        F 50-54       2/12       10:39        2:14       39:15        2:12       25:28     1:19:46
96    Ryan Glover            M 35-39      14/28       10:45        1:54       38:59        1:54       26:17     1:19:47
97    Neal Guidarelli        M 25-29       6/11        9:43        1:50       43:18        2:16       22:47     1:19:51
98    Will Phipps            M 25-29       7/11        9:41        2:30       41:25        2:40       23:41     1:19:55
99    Carmen Smith           F 35-39       2/10        8:15        1:29       42:39        0:46       26:59     1:20:05
100   Lucas Kibbon           M 30-34      12/31       10:17        2:45       40:12        0:44       26:17     1:20:13
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101   Ron Bocian             M 55-59       7/14       12:48        2:04       42:00        0:51       22:34     1:20:15
102   Scott Tilford          M 35-39      15/28        7:26        1:25       42:25        2:15       26:51     1:20:21
103   Tanja Pritchard        F 25-29        3/9       10:09        0:58       43:31        1:20       24:50     1:20:46
104   Kathleen Hruby         F 55-59       2/10       10:33        1:19       42:52        1:17       24:48     1:20:48
105   Julie Young            F 50-54       3/12        8:50        1:11       41:51        1:38       27:23     1:20:51
106   Jennifer Gerdes        F 40-44       2/15        8:54        1:39       41:29        1:30       27:22     1:20:53
107   Nicholas Liskey        M 30-34      13/31        8:09        2:21       43:09        1:10       26:19     1:21:07
108   Matthew Blum           M 40-44      14/28        8:54        1:45       42:28        0:53       27:32     1:21:29
109   John Virgil            M 20-24       9/13       10:12        2:09       43:06        1:00       25:07     1:21:32
110   Peter Rokosz           M 30-34      14/31        6:44        1:42       42:52        0:38       29:38     1:21:33
111   Bob Emery              M 45-49      12/19        8:39        1:21       40:01        1:51       29:49     1:21:39
112   Linda Murkve           F 45-49       3/10       10:58        1:17       42:50        1:15       25:28     1:21:46
113   Steve Albers           M 45-49      13/19        9:37        2:05       40:37        1:31       28:10     1:21:59
114   Michele Johnson        F 30-34       1/10        8:08        1:26       43:27        1:11       28:07     1:22:16
115   Jose Cespedes          M 40-44      15/28        8:20        1:35       41:50        2:10       28:34     1:22:28
116   Michael Schumacher     M 35-39      16/28        8:08        1:35       41:13        1:13       30:21     1:22:28
117   Luke Lipinski          M 15-19        6/8       10:55        2:29       46:18        0:44       22:12     1:22:36
118   Jenny Kaminski         F 45-49       4/10       10:12        2:02       43:17        1:32       25:36     1:22:37
119   Ron Austin             M 45-49      14/19        8:40        3:01       42:58        2:09       26:06     1:22:52
120   Benjamin Collins       M 30-34      15/31        7:28        1:29       42:58        2:33       28:29     1:22:55
121   Eric Hoffman           M 40-44      16/28       13:02        1:58       38:50        0:40       28:35     1:23:03
122   Lauren Hoffman         F 20-24        3/9       11:04        2:07       42:00        1:07       26:47     1:23:03
123   Lauren Scott           F 20-24        4/9        6:57        3:24       45:24        0:38       26:48     1:23:09
124   Sherri Guba            F 40-44       3/15       10:01        1:50       41:47        2:15       27:22     1:23:13
125   Nicole Rossmann        F 45-49       5/10       10:57        1:12       43:09        1:23       26:43     1:23:23
126   Kathy Eckert           F 40-44       4/15       10:00        1:33       41:43        2:05       28:09     1:23:27
127   Michelle Lamb          F 30-34       2/10        9:01        1:30       43:58        0:57       28:07     1:23:31
128   Rick Turner            M 55-59       8/14        9:46        3:06       43:16        0:46       26:48     1:23:40
129   Karen Albers           F 45-49       6/10        8:19        1:02       45:34        1:40       27:38     1:24:12
130   Peter Jonas            M 30-34      16/31       10:21        2:38       46:24        0:41       24:22     1:24:23
131   Brian Thompson         M 40-44      17/28       13:13        2:01       40:04        0:29       28:48     1:24:32
132   Lucas Lasche           M 30-34      17/31        7:48        4:20       42:02        3:46       26:44     1:24:38
133   Alicia Hardesty        F 40-44       5/15        8:33        1:15       46:00        1:00       28:04     1:24:50
134   Sally Head             F 50-54       4/12        9:00        1:36       43:21        1:55       29:01     1:24:51
135   Karl Repay             M 45-49      15/19        8:52        2:08       41:15        1:55       31:02     1:25:09
136   Justyn Lantz           M 15-19        7/8        9:08        2:25       43:52        0:49       28:57     1:25:09
137   Dan Kelley             M 30-34      18/31       11:07        2:30       43:21        1:19       27:04     1:25:20
138   Douglas Wilcox         M 60-64       6/10        7:45        2:17       41:44        1:23       32:18     1:25:25
139   Nicholas Quirke        M 35-39      17/28        9:46        3:08       41:39        2:32       28:22     1:25:26
140   Jeremy Pena            M 30-34      19/31       10:29        2:35       43:43        1:22       27:22     1:25:30
141   Mario Ruiz             M 40-44      18/28       10:24        2:47       42:29        2:42       27:10     1:25:30
142   Mark Baker             M 35-39      18/28       10:44        3:44       43:27        0:42       27:08     1:25:43
143   Steven Rowley          M 40-44      19/28       11:09        2:54       43:27        0:41       27:36     1:25:45
144   Kelly Lyp              F 15-19        1/6        9:27        2:06       45:54        1:08       27:15     1:25:48
145   Sandy Stefanski        F 50-54       5/12       10:02        1:37       49:29        2:15       22:33     1:25:54
146   Douglas Smith          M 50-54       7/13        9:42        3:29       42:29        2:01       28:16     1:25:54
147   Alicia McClean         F 55-59       3/10        9:42        1:17       46:03        1:16       27:56     1:26:11
148   Joseph Jonas           M 30-34      20/31       10:53        4:10       45:15        0:58       25:14     1:26:27
149   Andy Schuller          M 45-49      16/19        9:39        1:37       43:41        1:58       29:51     1:26:44
150   Joseph Dooley          M 40-44      20/28        9:34        3:51       43:14        2:18       27:50     1:26:45
151   Vincent Pesch          M 40-44      21/28        8:25        2:31       42:26        2:10       31:18     1:26:48
152   Kevin Van Kley         M 30-34      21/31       10:14        2:48       47:32        1:12       25:09     1:26:53
153   Paul Wilson            M 60-64       7/10       11:39        3:03       41:26        1:24       29:25     1:26:56
154   Olivia Rivera          F 20-24        5/9        8:33        1:42       46:59        1:38       28:13     1:27:02
155   John Korba             M 35-39      19/28        9:36        1:39       43:46        2:02       30:06     1:27:07
156   Stephanie Ford         F 30-34       3/10       11:24        1:31       45:50        1:02       27:37     1:27:23
157   Jane Callies           F 40-44       6/15       11:13        3:31       42:18        1:19       29:13     1:27:32
158   Rick Johnson           M 50-54       8/13       14:48        2:16       42:56        1:10       26:27     1:27:35
159   Michael Burnison       M 30-34      22/31       10:07        2:47       45:59        2:14       26:34     1:27:38
160   Tom Pritchard          M 40-44      22/28       12:23        2:52       43:26        2:12       26:49     1:27:40
161   Joe Dunfee             M 70-74        1/5       10:34        1:47       46:49        1:46       27:09     1:28:03
162   David Mix              M 40-44      23/28       10:16        2:36       44:07        0:39       30:46     1:28:22
163   Kathryn Caset          F 25-29        4/9        6:54        3:06       47:36        0:50       30:15     1:28:38
164   Jennifer Scanland      F 35-39       3/10       10:29        0:53       44:32        1:25       31:26     1:28:42
165   Kevin Rector           M 30-34      23/31       12:02        2:21       48:04        1:02       25:28     1:28:54
166   Ben McInturff          M 35-39      20/28        9:56        1:13       44:32        1:29       32:41     1:29:49
167   Dan Franz              M 40-44      24/28        9:54        2:56       43:24        1:49       32:01     1:30:01
168   Katie Whalen           F 35-39       4/10        9:35        2:28       46:29        0:58       30:40     1:30:08
169   Kyle Hamstra           M 35-39      21/28       13:46        2:43       42:27        2:46       28:33     1:30:14
170   Terri Steinhubel       F 40-44       7/15        8:24        1:37       47:54        1:27       30:56     1:30:16
171   Kurt Hand              M 45-49      17/19        9:50        2:46       49:34        0:40       27:34     1:30:22
172   Abbey Wellman          F 15-19        2/6        6:27        2:03       50:21        0:55       30:43     1:30:27
173   Cary Morin             M 30-34      24/31       11:48        2:41       47:17        1:08       27:54     1:30:45
174   Kevin Wachtel          M 35-39      22/28       10:00        3:01       41:36        3:01       33:13     1:30:48
175   Joshua Ellis           M 20-24      10/13        9:45        1:49       53:55        0:31       24:56     1:30:53
176   Heather Stephenson     F 25-29        5/9        8:33        2:26       48:36        1:17       30:14     1:31:03
177   John Saltanovitz       M 50-54       9/13       12:12        4:56       42:41        2:48       28:35     1:31:10
178   Jeri Bryan             F 50-54       6/12       11:00        1:41       48:10        1:21       29:05     1:31:15
179   Katie Beck             F 25-29        6/9       10:24        1:48       46:25        1:22       31:23     1:31:20
180   Pablo Bukata           M 40-44      25/28       12:46        2:21       47:11        0:53       28:15     1:31:23
181   Addie Dobson           F 20-24        6/9       11:01        2:28       48:51        0:55       28:21     1:31:34
182   Joe Cimbak             M 55-59       9/14       12:46        2:46       44:26        1:11       30:34     1:31:41
183   Robert Nichols         M 50-54      10/13       12:23                   51:38        1:25       26:19     1:31:43
184   Karla Weemhoff         F 40-44       8/15       10:31        2:54       47:21        1:50       29:23     1:31:57
185   Amy Harrington         F 35-39       5/10        8:42        1:42       48:38        1:57       31:00     1:31:57
186   Daniel Titus           M 35-39      23/28        7:51        4:23       44:04        1:40       34:03     1:32:00
187   Janet Kings            F 55-59       4/10       11:27        2:43       48:05        2:07       27:44     1:32:04
188   Amy Wellman            F 50-54       7/12        9:28        2:10       47:49        2:31       30:22     1:32:19
189   Andrew Reich           M 25-29       8/11       10:21        2:10       44:46        3:03       32:13     1:32:30
190   Jenica Sutherland      F 30-34       4/10       11:03        1:45       44:37        2:10       33:06     1:32:39
191   Cedric Anders Bjoerkma M 25-29       9/11       11:32        3:46       46:26        1:42       29:18     1:32:43
192   Jason Stengel          M 40-44      26/28       10:35        1:34       48:01        1:25       31:24     1:32:58
193   Timothy Whalen         M 35-39      24/28       10:26        3:25       48:27        0:58       30:09     1:33:23
194   Christopher Tomes      M 35-39      25/28       11:47        3:25       50:08        2:59       25:10     1:33:27
195   Bill Dorulla           M 55-59      10/14       12:22        2:37       46:16        1:22       31:00     1:33:34
196   Nicole Baumann         F 35-39       6/10       12:15        1:52       48:56        1:33       29:11     1:33:44
197   Douglas Edwards        M 35-39      26/28       10:35        3:41       46:57        1:10       31:48     1:34:09
198   Margie Gough           F 50-54       8/12       11:28        3:43       49:00        1:06       28:56     1:34:10
199   Eric Moon              M 30-34      25/31       12:27        2:21       42:36        2:51       34:03     1:34:16
200   Sylvia Lafitte         F 45-49       7/10       13:58        2:00       49:02        0:43       28:43     1:34:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Jody Lyp               F 40-44       9/15        9:02        2:37       48:58        1:30       32:54     1:35:00
202   Valarie Sanders        F 75 UP        1/1       12:54        2:04       46:59        0:38       32:27     1:35:00
203   John Cory              M 60-64       8/10       14:54        2:17       44:48        1:44       31:38     1:35:19
204   Robert Morton          M 65-69        1/2       12:21        1:23       46:33        0:58       34:47     1:36:01
205   Erin Strauss           F 35-39       7/10        9:33        1:25       51:47        1:10       32:43     1:36:36
206   Morgan Drazer          M 20-24      11/13       10:26        2:35       50:23        1:57       31:20     1:36:39
207   Marilyn Lukac          F 55-59       5/10       14:34        2:06       48:23        1:01       30:49     1:36:52
208   Sharon Van Kley        F 30-34       5/10       10:26        3:02       53:10        1:06       29:18     1:37:00
209   Sarah Todd             F 20-24        7/9        9:45        4:03       48:56        1:40       32:39     1:37:01
210   Josh Bluell            M 30-34      26/31        9:44        3:03       52:00        0:59       31:37     1:37:21
211   Victoria Bain          F 15-19        3/6        8:41        1:50       54:40        1:04       31:09     1:37:22
212   Kristyn Howe           F 20-24        8/9       11:25        3:13       50:16        2:31       30:08     1:37:32
213   John Mance             M 50-54      11/13       10:16        3:26       46:23        2:22       35:08     1:37:33
214   Michelle Hathaway      F 40-44      10/15       11:40        3:36       45:23        1:59       35:13     1:37:49
215   Toby Harris            M 30-34      27/31       12:04        3:32       50:23        1:29       30:41     1:38:07
216   Katie Titus            F 30-34       6/10       13:30        2:08       48:50        0:44       33:01     1:38:11
217   Thomas Nicholls        M 65-69        2/2       12:03        3:24       49:32        1:25       31:54     1:38:17
218   Jake Steuer            M 30-34      28/31       11:56        2:14       47:06        1:59       35:43     1:38:55
219   Amy Smith              F 40-44      11/15       10:05        3:21       47:20        1:52       36:22     1:38:57
220   Carol Magill           F 60-64        2/2       14:29        1:35       45:06        2:28       35:38     1:39:15
221   Alexandra Praschak     F 15-19        4/6        8:02        3:03       56:44        1:10       30:19     1:39:17
222   Jose Torres  Jr.       M 35-39      27/28       12:33        2:34       50:45        1:53       31:50     1:39:34
223   Bob Paulsson           M 50-54      12/13       11:49        4:05       44:19        3:10       36:18     1:39:39
224   Jacob Brandewie        M 25-29      10/11       11:22        7:59       52:12        1:37       26:31     1:39:39
225   Amanda Taylor          F 30-34       7/10       10:44        1:34       48:04        2:03       37:16     1:39:39
226   Larry Atkins           M 40-44      27/28       10:12        3:05       52:19        2:35       31:42     1:39:51
227   William Loubriel       M 30-34      29/31       13:09        2:02       51:34        1:11       32:45     1:40:39
228   Aaron Bourdage         M 20-24      12/13        9:40        4:26       50:26        1:21       34:56     1:40:47
229   Jerry Yothment         M 55-59      11/14       12:52        2:36       47:14        2:30       35:44     1:40:54
230   Deborah Lanyi          F 55-59       6/10       18:51        3:16       47:49        2:07       28:53     1:40:54
231   Nicolette Huber        F 40-44      12/15       12:02        1:59       52:36        0:44       34:36     1:41:55
232   Kris Carter            M 35-39      28/28       10:12        2:12       47:04        2:35       40:34     1:42:35
233   Robert Sittema         M 60-64       9/10       16:32        4:48       47:27        1:50       32:05     1:42:40
234   Beth Jacobus           F 45-49       8/10       17:42        2:02       48:14        1:56       32:58     1:42:50
235   Becky Grcich           F 30-34       8/10        8:09        2:41       58:47        0:44       33:16     1:43:36
236   Paul Anderson          M 30-34      30/31                                                                 1:43:56
237   Claire Austin          F 15-19        5/6        9:05        2:18       57:38        1:05       34:14     1:44:18
238   Kirsten Bouthier       F 50-54       9/12       12:41        2:28       49:59        2:43       37:01     1:44:50
239   Roman Arteaga          M 50-54      13/13       11:12        8:29       54:02        3:26       28:11     1:45:19
240   Alissa Kohlhoff        F 40-44      13/15       12:17        3:10       50:24        1:37       38:45     1:46:11
241   Timothy Draschil       M 45-49      18/19       13:12        3:04       51:12        1:53       36:52     1:46:12
242   Janet Miller           F 50-54      10/12        9:54        3:18       53:15        2:16       37:56     1:46:38
243   Leah Saltanovitz       F 50-54      11/12        9:41        3:34       53:16        2:13       37:57     1:46:38
244   Rosa Partida           F 40-44      14/15       13:08        4:21       56:11        0:52       32:12     1:46:42
245   Kim Mettache           F 50-54      12/12        9:48        2:56       53:05        0:42       40:48     1:47:17
246   Collins Fitzpatrick    M 70-74        2/5       11:56        2:44       47:12        1:19       44:16     1:47:25
247   Ted Jennings           M 70-74        3/5       14:51        5:33       56:34        1:33       29:08     1:47:36
248   Emily Frazier          F 35-39       8/10       10:59        2:44       58:54        1:22       34:46     1:48:42
249   Kirby Anderson         M 75 UP        1/3       12:29        3:57       51:47        5:29       35:34     1:49:15
250   Stephanie Brouwer      F 25-29        7/9       12:00        2:24     1:02:07        1:12       31:43     1:49:23
251   Laurie Coleman         F 40-44      15/15       11:34        3:56       52:35        2:43       38:41     1:49:28
252   Kyle Fogwell           M 25-29      11/11       13:52        3:43       51:47        2:44       37:30     1:49:34
253   Bryce Shaffer          M 20-24      13/13        9:33        4:37       57:41        3:34       34:16     1:49:39
254   Julie Feinstein        F 45-49       9/10       14:24        3:26       54:11        1:57       35:59     1:49:55
255   Elliot Brooks          M 15-19        8/8       10:11        4:44     1:03:42        1:11       31:29     1:51:15
256   Lawrence Wood          M 55-59      12/14       14:57        7:11       48:39        3:00       37:42     1:51:27
257   Felicia Schuster       F 55-59       7/10       13:17        2:10     1:00:46        1:22       34:25     1:51:58
258   Brian Jones            M 70-74        4/5       11:32        2:51       50:30        1:48       45:28     1:52:06
259   Anthony Ballay         M 55-59      13/14       12:55        2:00       50:59        1:41       44:40     1:52:13
260   Glenn Benjamin         M 55-59      14/14       12:50        4:50       47:56        2:26       44:14     1:52:13
261   Lauren Powers          F 20-24        9/9       16:03        2:51       53:53        1:11       38:47     1:52:43
262   Robert McKeague        M 75 UP        2/3       13:41        2:36       54:27        3:06       39:04     1:52:51
263   Sarah Heckler          F 25-29        8/9       13:11        5:04       55:05        2:16       37:51     1:53:24
264   Victoria Brubaker      F 35-39       9/10       16:08        3:02       52:44        3:00       39:13     1:54:05
265   Stephanie Crook        F 35-39      10/10       16:10        2:59       46:35        9:10       39:13     1:54:05
266   Amy Janik              F 25-29        9/9       14:08        1:48       58:20        1:31       39:46     1:55:31
267   Angie Bernotus         F 30-34       9/10       13:28        2:33     1:08:51        1:04       31:35     1:57:31
268   Kathy Midkiff          F 55-59       8/10       13:19        2:41       57:50        0:58       44:05     1:58:52
269   Barbara Spitler        F 55-59       9/10       13:46        3:14       55:22        2:22       44:10     1:58:52
270   Lisa Beecher           F 45-49      10/10       15:33        5:33       56:54        1:09       40:00     1:59:06
271   Carli Murkve           F 15-19        6/6       12:57        2:18       59:18        2:03       44:01     2:00:35
272   William Pauley         M 75 UP        3/3       15:24        3:06       57:39        2:05       43:31     2:01:41
273   Richard Bender         M 60-64      10/10       15:46        2:52       53:32        1:40       48:33     2:02:20
274   Rob Klett              M 70-74        5/5       12:25        4:31       59:44        2:14       46:56     2:05:49
275   Debbie Shaffer         F 55-59      10/10       22:22        4:11     1:04:31        1:29       38:33     2:11:04
276   Joshua Waytovich       M 30-34      31/31       10:51        6:13     1:17:55        2:37       42:55     2:20:28
277   Michelle Snider        F 30-34      10/10       14:47        5:47     1:17:49        1:08       42:05     2:21:34
278   Robert Evans           M 40-44      28/28       22:13        3:58     1:11:07        2:43       45:15     2:25:14
279   Paul Wagner            M 45-49      19/19       16:22        4:13     1:18:23        2:49     1:06:11     2:47:56
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